Hot Coffee
Hot Coffee w/steamed milk
lced Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee
Tea

Herbal Teas
Flavor add $1.25

Shaken Iced Teas
Black Tea
Tropical Green Tea

lced Chai Tea

Hot Chocolates

White/Hot Chocolate
Salted Caramel Hot Chocolate

120z
$4.75
$5.95
$5.50

$5.75
$4.75

$5.10

120z
$5.45
$6.10

$6.95

120z

$5.60
$5.60

160z
$5.25
$6.45
$6.00

$6.25
$5.25

$5.60

Non Dairy Milks - Almond/Soy/Oat $1.00

1602z
$5.95
$6.60

$7.45

1602

$6.10
$6.10

240z

$6.25
$7.45
$7.00

$7.25
$6.25

$6.60

240z
$6.45
$7.10

$7.95

240z

$7.10
$7.10

320z

$8.00
$8.25

320z
$7.45
$38.10




Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Chai Tea Latte
Café Vienna
Caramel Macchiato

Flavored Lattes

160z
$6.40

$7.05
$7.05
$7.05
$7.55
$7.55

$7.55

240z

$7.40
$8.05
$8.05
$8.05
$8.55
$8.55

$8.55

Vanilla, Hazelnut, Sugar Free Vanilla/Hazelnut, Peppermint,
Mocha/White Mocha, French Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Caramel

Single Shot $3.00
Double Shot $4.25

Additional flavors $1.25
Non Dairy Milks - Almond/Soy/Oat $1.00



Vanilla Café
Caramel Café

French Vanilla Café
Hazelnut Café

Mint Mocha Café

Salted Caramel Café
Mocha/White Mocha

Smoothies

Strawberry Banana
Mango

160z

$8.40
$8.40
$8.40

$8.40
$8.90

$8.90
$8.90

$8.15
$8.15
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Assorted DONULS ... $3.25
Assorted Bagels ... $4.50

With Cream CheeSe .....ooooveiei e e, $6.00
Assorted Croissants ..........coooooii i $6.00
Assorted Danish ... $5.50
CINNAaMON BUN ..o $5.75
Assorted Jumbo Muffins ... $5.75
Scones (blueberry or cranberry) .............cooeiiiiiiiiii e, $5.75
Assorted Breakfast Sandwiches ... $5.50
Assorted Poundcake ... $5.00
Assorted BroWnies ...........coonooei e $7.00
Assorted Jumbo Cookies ..o $5.00

ASSOrted Caes ..., $9.50
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Fruit Plate ... .$13.50

Chicken Caesar ... $17.50
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Grilled Vegetable ........................ $13.00

Whole wheat ciabatta, Boursin cheese spread, grilled eggplant,

zucchini, yellow squash, roasted red pepper, sliced tomato

ChickenPesto...............oovvvvviiii.. $16.50

Ciabatta roll, pesto spread, grilled chicken breast sliced,

roasted red pepper, sliced fresh mozzarella

RoastBeef ...............ooovo, $16.50

Ciabatta roll, creamy horseradish spread, sliced roast beef,

sliced provolone cheese, sliced tomato, lettuce

Turkey ClubWrap .......................... $16.00

Tomato tortilla wrap, Monterey Jack cheese, sliced roasted

turkey, bacon strips, sliced tomato, lettuce

TheReuben............c.oovooeeii, $16.50

Rye bread, sliced corned beef, sliced Swiss cheese,

sauerkraut, Thousand Island dressing

Ham and Cheese

Ciabatta roll, whole grain mustard spread, sliced deli ham,

Colby Jack cheese

Italian Sub ... $16.50

Sub roll, sliced cotechino, Genoa salami, capicola, provolone

cheese, sliced tomato, shredded lettuce, white onion, oregano

ParmaProsciutto............................. $18.00

Sub roll, prosciutto, sliced fresh mozzarella,

sliced roma tomato, basil leaves

Chicken Salad Croissant ................ $14.00

Jumbo Croissant, homemade chicken salad, sliced grapes

and toasted walnuts with Colby Jack cheese

TheCuban...............oooovvvo, $16.50

Ciabatta roll, house roasted pork gravy, mustard spread,

Swiss cheese, pickles



